
Pořadí Družstvo Zápasy Kuželky Body

1. KAMPERETAMPERE 11 37687 74

2. PERMONÍCI 11 36226 72

3. LAMPIÓNI 11 37343 70

4. STATOVAR 11 35390 63

5. TRAKEŘI 11 35161 56

6. JMJ TEAM 11 33306 38

7. JEŠTĚŘI 11 33561 36

8. HUJAŘI 11 32581 31

9. FAJNO PARTA 11 33345 30

10. BABINEC 11 32526 30

11. SMOG 11 29842 20

12. GAMA 11 30865 8



CELKOVÁ TABULKA

STATOVAR PERMONÍCI LAMPIÓNI HUJAŘI JEŠTĚŘI JMJ TEAM TRAKEŘI BABINEC GAMA SMOG
CELKEM

Z
áp

as
y

B Kuželky

STATOVAR 2 3178 3 3209 4 3338 8 3156 8 3061 4 3034 2 3167 8 3353 8 3261 8 3380 8 3253 63 35390 11

PERMONÍCI 6 3256 4 3454 0 3263 8 3215 8 3320 8 3361 8 3337 8 3291 8 3343 6 3170 8 3216 72 36226 11

LAMPIÓNI 5 3497 4 3413 0 3385 5 3223 8 3405 8 3517 8 3484 8 3430 8 3240 8 3431 8 3318 70 37343 11

4 3361 8 3606 8 3526 4 3279 8 3345 8 3297 4 3443 8 3380 8 3365 8 3674 6 3411 74 37687 11

HUJAŘI 0 2997 0 2889 3 2945 4 3062 0 2929 6 2989 4 3004 2 2957 8 2876 4 3036 0 2897 31 32581 11

JEŠTĚŘI 0 2922 0 2995 0 3133 0 2835 8 3231 4 3107 4 3182 6 3005 6 2988 4 3028 4 3135 36 33561 11

JMJ TEAM 4 3034 0 3168 0 3015 0 2989 2 2939 4 2973 2 2856 8 3105 8 3018 4 2876 6 3333 38 33306 11

TRAKEŘI 6 3266 0 3012 0 3149 4 3420 4 3010 4 3224 6 3227 8 3244 8 3127 8 3228 8 3254 56 35161 11

BABINEC 0 2976 0 2926 0 3059 0 2894 6 2982 2 2939 0 2867 0 2887 6 2965 8 2965 8 3066 30 32526 11

GAMA 0 2791 0 2771 0 2782 0 2795 0 2718 2 2923 0 2752 0 2920 2 2826 4 2806 0 2781 8 30865 11

SMOG 0 2745 2 2626 0 2960 0 2581 4 2710 4 2997 4 2821 0 2537 0 2778 4 2645 2 2442 20 29842 11

0 2985 0 3062 0 2803 2 3256 8 3078 4 3064 2 2947 0 3098 0 2913 8 3148 6 2991 30 33345 11
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